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8.70

8.70

21.50

9.70

9.50

6.50

10.50

6.20

6.20

8.50

Cut/Stab wound

Abrasion

Heavy Bleeding

Burn

Sprain/Strain

Contusion/Bruise

Eyes

Triangular bandage

Rescue blanket

Ticks

Injury modules

12.20

14.20

14.20

14.20

14.20

9.50

19.60

Elastic plasters for dispenser ²

Elastic plasters, long for dispenser ²

Waterproof plasters for dispenser ²

Detectable plasters for dispenser ²

Detectable plasters, long for dispenser ²,³

Plasters in a pouch

Elastic soft foam bandage ³

Plasters

Wound cleansing ¹

16.50

9.50

Wound spray ¹

Wound cleansing wipes ¹

Standard components

6.50

6.50

Scissors

Tweezers

Spare component ⁴

18.00Battery

¹ The standard contents of the Midi and Maxi cases are supplied with spray; wound cleansing wipes can also be selected as an option.
² These plasters are not provided in the standard Midi case and are only available in combination with a plaster dispenser.
³ Currently not yet available for the Midi case.
⁴ Only required for Advanced and Pro case systems.

Plaster dispenser filled ²

20.00

35.00

55.00

Single | space for one type of plaster

Double | space for two types of plasters

Elastic soft foam bandage ³

Price list for replacement modules


