

# **Price list for replacement modules**

## **Injury modules**

	Cut/Stab wound	8.70
<b>Potential</b> · Potential · Pot	Abrasion	8.70
	Heavy Bleeding	21.50
	Burn	9.70
	Sprain/Strain	9.50
	Contusion/Bruise	6.50
	Eyes	10.50
	Triangular bandage	6.20
	Rescue blanket	6.20
88	Ticks	8.50

# Wound cleansing <sup>1</sup>

Ē Ø	Wound spray <sup>1</sup>	16.50
	Wound cleansing wipes <sup>1</sup>	9.50

#### **Standard components**

℅	Scissors	6.50
A	Tweezers	6.50

## Plasters

8	Elastic plasters for dispenser <sup>2</sup>	12.20
8	Elastic plasters, long for dispenser <sup>2</sup>	14.20
$\bigotimes$	Waterproof plasters for dispenser <sup>2</sup>	14.20
$\bigotimes$	Detectable plasters for dispenser <sup>2</sup>	14.20
8	Detectable plasters, long for dispenser <sup>2,5</sup>	<sup>3</sup> 14.20
8	Plasters in a pouch	9.50
M	Elastic soft foam bandage <sup>3</sup>	19.60

# Plaster dispenser filled <sup>2</sup>

8	Single   space for one type of plaster	20.00
8	Double   space for two types of plasters	35.00
M	Elastic soft foam bandage <sup>3</sup>	55.00

## Spare component <sup>4</sup>

Battery

18.00

<sup>1</sup> The standard contents of the Midi and Maxi cases are supplied with spray; wound cleansing wipes can also be selected as an option.

<sup>2</sup> These plasters are not provided in the standard Midi case and are only available in combination with a plaster dispenser.

<sup>3</sup> Currently not yet available for the Midi case.

<sup>4</sup> Only required for Advanced and Pro case systems.